
 
 
 
 
 

  

Track Contacts:   BikeManawatu Track Facebook Page for the latest information 
      Ian Gray    (06) 357 7953  021 1205751 
 Bike Manawatu  secretary@bikemanawatu.co.nz  
 

BikeManawatu Track Programme  
Pre-Christmas 2022   
 

Date Day Venue Time Details 

08 Oct Saturday Feilding 1:00pm – 3:30pm Have a Go #1 

09 Oct Sunday Feilding 1:00pm – 3:30pm Have a Go #2 

15 Oct Saturday Feilding 1:00pm – 3:30pm Bike Fitting #1 

16 Oct Sunday Feilding 
1:00pm – 2:00pm 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Bike Fitting 
Track Orientation 

22 Oct Saturday Feilding 
1:00pm – 2:00pm 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Bike Fitting 
Track Orientation 

(also this day: Wellington Spring Classic Track Carnival - 
Wellington) 

24 Oct Monday Feilding 1:00pm – 4:00pm Track Racing – Opening Meet 

29-30 Oct Sat & Sun Manawatu --- Bike Manawatu Novice Tour 

02 Nov Wednesday Feilding 6:00pm – 7:30pm Track Training 

06 Nov Sunday Feilding 1:00pm – 4:00pm Track Racing  

09 Nov Wednesday Feilding 6:00pm – 7:30pm Track Training 

13 Nov Sunday Feilding 1:00pm – 4:00pm Track Racing  
(also this day: CNZ Criterium Champs – venue TBC) 

16 Nov Wednesday Feilding 6:00pm – 7:30pm Track Training 

20 Nov Sunday Levin TBC Track Racing  
(also this day: Wellington Cup Rnd 1 - Wellington) 

23 Nov Wednesday Feilding 6:00pm – 7:30pm Track Training 

27 Nov Sunday Feilding 1:00pm – 4:00pm Track Racing  

30 Nov Wednesday Feilding 6:00pm – 7:30pm Track Training 

04 Dec Sunday Feilding 1:00pm – 4:00pm Combined Clubs Meet 
(WCNI + Wellington Clubs) 

7 Dec Wednesday Feilding 6:00pm – 7:30pm Track Training 

11 Dec Sunday Feilding 1:00pm – 4:00pm Track Racing  

14 Dec Wednesday Feilding 6:00pm – 7:30pm Track Training 

17 Dec Saturday Feilding 1:00pm – 4:00pm Track Racing – Christmas Meet 

18 Dec Sunday Wellington TBC 
Laykold Cup 

(also this day: CNZ Track Omnium & Maddo Champs – 
Cambridge) 

● Track opens for warm-up 30 mins before meet times. 
● Cancellations / postponements will be posted in ‘Bike Manawatu Track Cycling’ Facebook page. 
● Riders must be a Bike Manawatu club member, or a member of another club if visiting.  
● New riders MUST attend one of the orientation days prior to racing. 
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